
Date Day Location Time Date Day Time

20/01/2024 Saturday In person, Tangent 10am - 4pm 02/03/2024 Saturday In person, Tangent 11am - 5pm

23/01/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm-8pm 05/03/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm
25/01/2024 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm 07/03/2024 Thursday Online 6pm- 8pm

30/01/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm 12/03/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm
01/02/2023 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm 14/03/2024 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm

06/02/2023 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm 19/03/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm
08/02/2023 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm 21/03/2024 Thursday In person, Tangent 6pm - 8pm

13/02/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm 26/03/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm
15/02/2024 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm 28/03/2024 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm

20/02/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm 09/04/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm
23/02/2024 Friday In person, Tangent 6pm - 9pm 12/04/2024 Friday In person, Tangent 6pm - 9pm

Date Day Time Date Day Time

20/4/2024 Saturday In person, Tangent 11am - 5pm 25/05/2024 Saturday In person, Tangent 10am - 4pm

23/4/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm 28/05/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm
25/4/2024 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm 30/05/2024 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm

30/4/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm 04/06/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm
02/05/2024 Thursday In person, Tangent 6pm - 8pm 06/06/2024 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm

07/05/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm 11/06/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm
09/05/2024 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm 13/06/2024 Thursday Online 6pm - 8pm

14/05/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm - 8pm 18/06/2024 Tuesday Online 6pm- 8pm
17/05/2024 Friday In person, Tangent 6pm - 9pm 21/06/2024 Friday In person, Tangent 6pm - 9pm

INNOVATION PATHWAYS FOR RESEARCHERS - MODULE TWOCREATIVE THINKING - MODULE ONE 

*Dates & times subject to change- email pgtangentcourses@tcd.ie with queries *Dates & times subject to change- email pgtangentcourses@tcd.ie with queries

*Dates & times subject to change- email pgtangentcourses@tcd.ie with queries *Dates & times subject to change- email pgtangentcourses@tcd.ie with queries

OPPORTUNITY GENERATION AND RECOGNITION - MODULE THREE LEADERSHIP - MODULE FOUR


